24-07-2020 TO 20-01-2021 BASED ON AMOUNT RANGE BETWEEN RUPEES 1 to 100000.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Bankofldia .

Report Generation Date : 20-01-2021
THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR SELECTED DATE RANGE BETWEEN

Customer ID
Account No

Name of Customer

188035835
567710110008506

MANNE
HARSHAVARDAN RAO

Address of Customer

S/0O SRINIVASA RAO D NO 1-232 MAIN BAZAR
VITHAMRAJU PALLI VINUKONDA VINUKONDA(A.P)
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 522647

Transaction | Instrument Id Narration Debit Credit Balance
Date

08-Aug-2020 Int:31-07-2020/01-05-2020 - 2.00 1528.36

11-Aug-2020 MBNEFT/HARSHA/02240524275 1/INA 20.00 - 1508.36

11-Aug-2020 MBNEFT/HARSHA/02240959820 5/NA 100.00 - 1408.36

14-Aug-2020 BUPI1/022708982616/14-08-2 020 1400.00 - 8.36
08:35:35/UPI

15-Aug-2020 IMPS/022813366333/Razorpa y 390 - 1.00 9.36

19-Aug-2020 BUPI/023272806370/19-08-2 020 - 35.00 44.36
18:00:49/UPI

21-Aug-2020 IMPS/023409366690/Acc val idation - 1.00 45.36

22-Aug-2020 IMPS/023515193358/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 15.00 60.36

24-Aug-2020 BUPI/023710120863/24-08-2 020 50.00 - 10.36
10:05:57/UPI

24-Aug-2020 BUPI/023711964423/24-08-2 020 10.00 - 0.36
11:41:56/UPI

25-Aug-2020 BUPI/023800976133/25-08-2 020 - 50.00 50.36
00:01:19/UPI

25-Aug-2020 BUPI1/023800165807/25-08-2 020 50.00 - 0.36
00:02:43/UPI

28-Aug-2020 BUPI/024115615680/28-08-2 020 - 3500.00 3500.36
15:08:48/UPI

28-Aug-2020 BUPI1/024115302332/28-08-2 020 3500.00 - 0.36
15:44:18/UPI

29-Aug-2020 IMPS/024214984207/MANNE H - 2900.00 2900.36
ARSHAVAR

29-Aug-2020 IMPS/024214984383/MANNE H - 40.00 2940.36
ARSHAVAR

29-Aug-2020 BUP1/024220861627/29-08-2 020 11.00 - 2929.36
20:32:00/UPI

30-Aug-2020 BUPI/024310535049/30-08-2 020 2900.00 - 29.36
10:53:42/UPI

01-Sep-2020 MEDR/Bharti Airte/408158/ 20.00 - 9.36

02-Sep-2020 IMPS/024607617730/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 50.00 59.36

02-Sep-2020 BUPI/024617377974/02-09-2 020 - 600.00 659.36
17:06:50/UPI

02-Sep-2020 BUPI/024642199131/02-09-2 020 200.00 - 459.36
21:29:02/UPI

03-Sep-2020 BUPI/024707511060/03-09-2 020 - 5000.00 5459.36
07:39:21/UPI

03-Sep-2020 BUP1/024707511523/03-09-2 020 - 5000.00 10459.36
07:39:55/UPI

03-Sep-2020 BUPI/024708604462/03-09-2 020 10000.00 - 459.36
08:35:29/UPI

03-Sep-2020 BUPI/024712403188/03-09-2 020 - 700.00 1159.36
12:21:35/UPI

03-Sep-2020 BUPI/024712099551/03-09-2 020 1100.00 - 59.36

12:23:06/UPI




03-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024712111418/03-09-2 020 - 5.00 64.36
12:23:38/UPI

03-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024721187814/03-09-2 020 50.00; - 14.36
21:03:15/UPI

04-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024812753618/04-09-2 020 10.00 - 4.36
12:02:41/UPI

05-Sep-2020 IMPS/024910271292/ROYAL S ECURITIE - 1960.00 1964.36

05-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024912934624/05-09-2 020 - 4000.00 5964.36
12:29:35/UPI

05-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024912553611/05-09-2 020 4000.00 - 1964.36
12:44:04/UPI

05-Sep-2020 BUPI/024912735656/05-09-2 020 500.00 - 1464.36
12:52:00/UPI

05-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024912806267/05-09-2 020 1400.00, - 64.36
12:55:10/UPI

05-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024917322234/05-09-2 020 20.00; - 44.36
17:57:26/UPI

05-Sep-2020 MEDR/PAYTM  /507570/ 20.00, - 24.36

05-Sep-2020 BUPI1/024922746316/05-09-2 020 - 400.00 424.36
18:25:44/UPI

05-Sep-2020 BUPI/024918015949/05-09-2 020 300.00 - 124.36
18:27:19/UPI

06-Sep-2020 BUPI/025008283805/06-09-2 020 50.00 - 74.36
08:09:10/UPI

06-Sep-2020 BUPI/025027469405/06-09-2 020 - 10.00 84.36
09:38:25/UPI

06-Sep-2020 IMPS/025009978325/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 300.00 384.36

06-Sep-2020 BUPI/025018922499/06-09-2 020 300.00 - 84.36
09:47:06/UPI

06-Sep-2020 IMPS/025010131443/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 210.00 294.36

06-Sep-2020 BUPI/025040829039/06-09-2 020 220.00 - 74.36
10:53:09/UPI

06-Sep-2020 IMPS/025017107732/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 650.00 724.36

06-Sep-2020 BUPI/025034314251/06-09-2 020 650.00 - 74.36
17:53:08/UPI

07-Sep-2020 BUPI/025114235055/07-09-2 020 74.00 - 0.36
14:24:47/UPI

10-Sep-2020 HP CORPORATION LIMITED - 20000.00 20000.36
/10-09-2 020 19:30:34

13-Sep-2020 BUPI/025507673506/13-09-2 020 10000.00 - 10000.36
07:08:05/UPI

14-Sep-2020 BUPI/025811104654/14-09-2 020 10000.00 0.36
11:34:27/UPI

14-Sep-2020 IMPS/025811179115/VISHNUV - 670 670.36
ARDAN RA

14-Sep-2020 IMPS/025807843097/THIRU - 1000.00 1670.36
SELVAM S

14-Sep-2020 BUPI/025818563992/14-09-2 020 1000.00 - 670.36
18:03:09/UPI

14-Sep-2020 BUPI/025818577134/14-09-2 020 - 5.00 675.36
18:03:42/UPI

14-Sep-2020 BUPI/025819501587/14-09-2 020 - 1000.00 1675.36
19:29:25/UPI

14-Sep-2020 BUPI/025819580167/14-09-2 020 900.00 - 775.36
19:30:13/UPI

15-Sep-2020 BUPI/025914763965/15-09-2 020 100.00, - 675.36
14:48:09/UPI

15-Sep-2020 IMPS/025922429596/MANNE H - 25.00 700.36
ARSHAVAR

16-Sep-2020 BUPI/026021489156/16-09-2 020 50.00, - 650.36
21:13:54/UPI

19-Sep-2020 BUPI/026312303029/19-09-2 020 100.00, - 550.36
12:18:46/UPI

20-Sep-2020 BUPI/026414878790/20-09-2 020 50.00, - 500.36
14:20:59/UPI

20-Sep-2020 BUPI/026420678559/21-09-2 020 310.00 - 190.36
20:38:07/UPI

22-Sep-2020 BUPI/026642833863/22-09-2 020 - 2000.00 2190.36

21:24:24/UPI




22-Sep-2020 BUPI1/026621575990/22-09-2 020 1000.00 - 1190.36
21:29:38/UPI

22-Sep-2020 MEDR/One97 Commun/117575/ 450.00 - 740.36

23-Sep-2020 BUPI1/026718494539/23-09-2 020 400.00 - 340.36
18:36:23/UPI

26-Sep-2020 MBNEFT/VENKY/027014809194 /Abdh 300.00 - 40.36

28-Sep-2020 IMPS/027217445263/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 50.00 90.36

01-Oct-2020 BUPI/027513978636/01-10-2 020 20.00 - 70.36
13:17:04/UPI

04-Oct-2020 BUPI/027813783089/04-10-2 020 11.00 - 59.36
13:50:22/UPI

05-0ct-2020 MEDR/ONE97 COMMUN/192443/ 49.00 - 10.36

10-Oct-2020 HP CORPORATION LIMITED - 20000.00 20010.36
/10-10-2 020 19:20:14

20-Oct-2020 BUPI/029429726790/20-10-2 020 10000.00 - 10010.36
20:08:32/UPI

20-Oct-2020 BUPI/029521706505/20-10-2 020 10000.00 - 10.36
22:22:09/UPI

21-Oct-2020 MEDR/ONE97 COMMUN/139642/ - 1.00 11.36

22-0Oct-2020 IMPS/029618826189/Remitte r - 1.00 12.36

25-Oct-2020 BUPI/029909085354/25-10-2 020 - 200.00 212.36
09:53:24/UPI

25-Oct-2020 BUPI/029911842411/25-10-2 020 200.00 - 12.36
11:21:43/UPI

27-Oct-2020 BUPI/030111023932/27-10-2 020 - 2100.00 2112.36
11:24:04/UPI

27-Oct-2020 BUPI/030119763574/27-10-2 020 2100.00 - 12.36
19:01:01/UPI

31-Oct-2020 ATM Card Maint Charge + G ST 12.36 - 0.00

02-Nov-2020 IMPS/030717523969/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 200.00 200.00

03-Nov-2020 BUPI1/030812918967/03-11-2 020 60.00 - 140.00
12:31:45/UPI

03-Nov-2020 CWDR//21435/S1C03130 100.00 - 40.00]

10-Nov-2020 HP CORPORATION LIMITED - 20000.00 20040.00
/10-11-2 020 19:23:44

16-Nov-2020 BUPI1/032117419628/16-11-2 020 10000.00 - 10040.00]
17:11:54/UPI

20-Nov-2020 BUPI1/032513209702/20-11-2 020 10000.00 - 40.00
13:10:54/UPI

26-Nov-2020 IMPS/033119680612/RAZORPA Y SOFTWA - 1500.00 1624.00

27-Nov-2020 IMPS/033206464312/Razorpa y 390 - 2250.00 3874.00

27-Nov-2020 MEDR/PAYTM APP /67988/ 1561.33 - 2312.67

27-Nov-2020 MEDR/PAYTM APP /69356/ 1371.00 - 941.67

27-Nov-2020 IMPS/033212274022/ROYAL S ECURITIE - 911.50 1853.17

27-Nov-2020 MEDR/PAYTM APP /80270/ 1276.33 - 576.84

27-Nov-2020 IMPS/033219854909/Cashfre e Privat - 1.00 577.84

28-Nov-2020 CWDR//708830/08020176 200.00 - 377.84

29-Nov-2020 BUPI/033414971156/29-11-2 020 374.00 - 3.84
14:27:33/UPI

29-Nov-2020 BUPI1/033414985895/29-11-2 020 - 9.00 12.84
14:28:18/UPI

29-Nov-2020 BUPI1/033419099575/29-11-2 020 - 2500.00 2512.84
19:17:08/UPI

29-Nov-2020 BUPI/033419667382/29-11-2 020 2500.00 - 12.84
19:18:24/UPI

02-Dec-2020 IMPS/033713225441/A/C VAL IDATION - 1.00 13.84

02-Dec-2020 IMPS/033713514933/RAZORPAY - Merc - 4935.00 4948.84,

02-Dec-2020 MEDR/PeakPaisa /641676/ 1808.00 - 3140.84

02-Dec-2020 IMPS/033714659314/CASHFRE E PAYMEN - 1700.00 4840.84

02-Dec-2020 BUPI/033791621022/02-12-2 020 3030.29 - 1810.55
15:05:04/UPI

02-Dec-2020 IMPS/033715949660/Razorpa y 390 - 2250.00 4060.55

02-Dec-2020 MEDR/PAYTM APP /38337/ 1121.33 - 2939.22

02-Dec-2020 IMPS/033715067079/ROYAL S ECURITIE - 1823.00 4762.22

03-Dec-2020 BUPI1/033808466226/03-12-2 020 - 1000.00 5762.22

08:45:56/UPI




03-Dec-2020 BUPI1/033810870911/03-12-2 020 1000.00, - 4762.22
09:04:28/UPI

04-Dec-2020 MEDR/PAYTM APP /19014/ 2500.00 - 2262.22

04-Dec-2020 IMPS/033912189966/ROYAL S ECURITIE - 1823.00 4085.22

04-Dec-2020 CWDR//350565/B7005001 500.00 - 3585.22

05-Dec-2020 IMPS/034008473520/Razorpa y 390 - 705.00 4290.22

05-Dec-2020 BUPI1/034026601346/05-12-2 020 21.00, - 4269.22
20:52:00/UPI

06-Dec-2020 IMPS/034107444774/Razorpa 'y 390 - 1.00 4270.22

06-Dec-2020 IMPS/034109758050/ROYAL S ECURITIE - 1823.00 6093.22

06-Dec-2020 IMPS/034113544042/ROYAL S ECURITIE - 1823.00 7916.22

06-Dec-2020 MEDR/AMAZONPAYIND/314136/ 150.00 - 7766.22

06-Dec-2020 MEDR/BHARTIAIRTEL/91605/ 49.00 - 7717.22

07-Dec-2020 BUPI1/034214056062/07-12-2 020 2049.00 - 5668.22
14:48:23/UPI

07-Dec-2020 IMPS/034216688373/RAZORPA Y SOFTWA - 1900.00 7568.22

08-Dec-2020 BUPI/034338090267/08-12-2 020 3030.29 - 4537.93
08:43:49/UPI

08-Dec-2020 IMPS/034308495402/Razorpa y 390 - 3438.00 7975.93

08-Dec-2020 BUPI/034390459776/08-12-2 020 1007.00 - 6968.93
10:18:11/UPI

08-Dec-2020 BUPI/034336066619/08-12-2 020 299.00 - 6669.93
11:44:29/UPI

08-Dec-2020 IMPS/034313506747/ROYAL S ECURITIE - 911.50 7581.43

08-Dec-2020 MEDR/SKY LINE INN/395980/ 7573.57 - 7.00

08-Dec-2020 IMPS/034319965220/RAZORPA Y - Merc - 7755.00 7762.00

09-Dec-2020 CWDR/002974/TKIS0552/RESP _238 7000.00 - 762.00
SWT241120198295

10-Dec-2020 HP CORPORATION LIMITED - 20000.00 20762.00
/10-12-2 020 17:30:09

12-Dec-2020 BUPI/034715295358/12-12-2 020 10000.00 - 10762.00
10:35:45/UPI

12-Dec-2020 BUPI/034736066619/12-12-2 020 10000.00 - 762.00
11:44:29/UPI

13-Dec-2020 MEDR/AIRTEL  /12507/ 100.00 - 7298.00

13-Dec-2020 BUPI/034825634737/13-12-2 020 4542.10 - 2756.10
12:55:56/UPI

13-Dec-2020 CWDR//850314/08020176 300.00 - 2456.10

14-Dec-2020 BUPI/034966506304/14-12-2 020 15.00, - 2441.10
10:03:54/UPI

14-Dec-2020 IMPS/034922752033/TRUE CR EDITS PV - 1.00 2442.10

14-Dec-2020 IMPS/034922752277/TRUE CR EDITS PV - 3000.00 5442.10

14-Dec-2020 IMPS/034922947263/Razorpa y 390 - 4584.00 10026.10

15-Dec-2020 BUPI1/035006413341/15-12-2 020 599.00, - 9427.10
06:31:38/UPI

15-Dec-2020 IMPS/035014818785/0One Mab ikwik - 1900.00 11327.10

15-Dec-2020 BUPI1/035048644451/15-12-2 020 - 590.00 11917.10
17:59:50/UPI

15-Dec-2020 BUPI/035066196256/15-12-2 020 10000.00 - 1917.10
18:11:02/UPI

15-Dec-2020 BUPI1/035043678601/15-12-2 020 1780.00 - 137.10
18:12:22/UPI

15-Dec-2020 IMPS/035019148645/RAZORPAY - Merc - 10575.00 10712.10

16-Dec-2020 BUPI/035137467199/16-12-2 020 100.00, - 10612.10
10:08:00/UPI

16-Dec-2020 BUPI/035110156512/16-12-2 020 3.00 - 10609.10
10:16:37/UPI

16-Dec-2020 BUPI/035113397663/16-12-2 020 2000.00 - 8609.10,
13:05:53/UPI

17-Dec-2020 BUPI/035211617218/17-12-2 020 2892.00 - 5717.10
11:26:01/UPI

17-Dec-2020 BUPI/035252404443/17-12-2 020 399.00, - 5318.10
12:34:08/UPI

17-Dec-2020 IMPS/035214987975/RAZORPA Y - Merc - 2900.00 8218.10

17-Dec-2020 BUPI/035214004176/17-12-2 020 6055.27 - 2162.83
14:18:29/UPI

18-Dec-2020 IMPS/035310840187/Razorpa y 390 - 4584.00 6746.83




18-Dec-2020 BUPI/035317518689/18-12-2 020 4000.00 - 2746.83
17:46:23/UPI

18-Dec-2020 BUPI1/035316675881/18-12-2 020 1703.00 - 1043.83
18:21:49/UPI

18-Dec-2020 BUPI1/035350467413/18-12-2 020 1000.00 - 43.83
18:36:29/UPI

18-Dec-2020 IMPS/035318144183/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 100.00 143.83

19-Dec-2020 IMPS/035419111539/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 200.00 343.83

19-Dec-2020 CWDR//18928/S1IAWGNO05 200.00 - 143.83

19-Dec-2020 IMPS/035420270251/4990310 8 - 100.00 243.83

20-Dec-2020 BUPI1/035505923275/20-12-2 020 220.00 - 23.83
18:05:12/UPI

21-Dec-2020 IMPS/035613238780/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 200.00 223.83

21-Dec-2020 IMPS/035614372751/ICICI B ANK NODA - 200.00 423.83

21-Dec-2020 CWDR//364494/AHY 9028 400.00 - 23.83

26-Dec-2020 BUPI1/036156088340/26-12-2 020 10.00 - 13.83
06:05:42/UPI

29-Dec-2020 BUPI/036415524615/29-12-2 020 10.00; - 3.83
15:10:47/UPI

29-Dec-2020 IMPS/036417921884/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 60.00 63.83

29-Dec-2020 IMPS/036417928121/VISHNUV ARDAN RA - 700.00 763.83

29-Dec-2020 BUPI/036418291799/29-12-2 020 - 700.00 1463.83
18:29:34/UPI

29-Dec-2020 BUPI/036420767039/29-12-2 020 100.00 - 1363.83
20:30:04/UPI

29-Dec-2020 BUPI/036420847232/29-12-2 020 100.00 - 1263.83
20:33:07/UPI

29-Dec-2020 BUPI/036421615835/29-12-2 020 49.00, - 1214.83
21:04:06/UPI

30-Dec-2020 BUPI1/036584767785/30-12-2 020 - 100.00 1314.83
09:08:13/UPI

30-Dec-2020 MEDR/miPayU  /352212/ 49,00, - 1265.83

30-Dec-2020 IMPS/036510247249/MANNE H - 5.00 1270.83
ARSHAVAR

30-Dec-2020 BUPI1/036510972650/30-12-2 020 80.00 - 1190.83
10:27:22/UPI

30-Dec-2020 IMPS/036510249174/MANNE H - 80.00 1270.83
ARSHAVAR

30-Dec-2020 IMPS/036518509752/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 1000.00 2270.83

31-Dec-2020 BUPI1/036608357807/31-12-2 020 240.00 - 2030.83
08:24:28/UPI

31-Dec-2020 IMPS/036609527200/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 400.00 2430.83

31-Dec-2020 BUPI1/036611979944/31-12-2 020 736.00 - 1694.83
11:48:06/UPI

31-Dec-2020 BUPI1/036619041996/31-12-2 020 150.00 - 1544.83
19:21:53/UPI

01-Jan-2021 BUPI/100158727197/01-01-2 021 1.00 - 1543.83
14:14:41/UPI

01-Jan-2021 IMPS/100114601538/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 2000.00 3543.83

01-Jan-2021 BUPI/100137993411/01-01-2 021 2000.00 - 1543.83
14:31:08/UPI

01-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100121623660/01-01-2 021 21.00 - 1522.83
21:43:59/UPI

02-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100253832978/02-01-2 021 100.00 - 1422.83
12:57:49/UPI

02-Jan-2021 BUPI/100223030980/02-01-2 021 55.00 - 1367.83
23:14:37/UPI

02-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100223341529/02-01-2 021 - 55.00 1422.83
23:44:42/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100378300093/03-01-2 021 200.00 - 1222.83
12:24:26/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100315129333/03-01-2 021 280.00 - 942.83
15:24:56/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100315717422/03-01-2 021 - 280.00 1222.83
15:54:58/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100316930715/03-01-2 021 280.00 - 942.83

16:05:39/UPI




03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100316794815/03-01-2 021 280.00 - 662.83
16:48:15/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100317430837/03-01-2 021 - 280.00 942.83
17:18:14/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100320559685/03-01-2 021 180.00 - 762.83
20:00:08/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100320700892/03-01-2 021 380.00 - 382.83
20:05:51/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100320729555/03-01-2 021 380.00 - 2.83
20:07:00/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100320283414/03-01-2 021 - 180.00 182.83
20:30:06/UPI

03-Jan-2021 BUPI/100320416319/03-01-2 021 - 380.00 562.83
20:35:51/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100419085152/04-01-2 021 550.00 - 12.83
19:22:29/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100419987667/04-01-2 021 - 550.00 562.83
19:52:33/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100419078663/04-01-2 021 550.00 - 12.83
19:55:38/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100420953256/04-01-2 021 - 550.00 562.83
20:25:41/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100420004354/04-01-2 021 550.00 - 12.83
20:27:26/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI/100420861246/04-01-2 021 - 550.00 562.83
20:57:32/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI/100421967899/04-01-2 021 550.00 - 12.83
21:01:22/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI/100421712449/04-01-2 021 - 550.00 562.83
21:31:23/UPI

04-Jan-2021 BUPI1/100421854340/04-01-2 021 550.00 - 12.83
21:38:06/UPI

06-Jan-2021 IMPS/100613846783/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 70.00 82.83

09-Jan-2021 BUPI/100908001262/09-01-2 021 - 1600.00 1682.83
08:33:33/UPI

09-Jan-2021 IMPS/100911088450/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 1000.00 2682.83

09-Jan-2021 BUPI/100975603140/09-01-2 021 1512.00 - 1170.83
13:00:30/UPI

09-Jan-2021 BUPI/100913858951/09-01-2 021 380.00 - 790.83
13:34:58/UPI

10-Jan-2021 BUPI/101080641953/10-01-2 021 292.00 - 498.83
12:23:35/UPI

10-Jan-2021 BUPI/101021998578/10-01-2 021 250.00 - 248.83
15:53:18/UPI

10-Jan-2021 IMPS/101018110216/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 100.00 348.83

10-Jan-2021 HP CORPORATION LIMITED - 20000.00 20348.83
/10-01-2 021 18:40:32

10-Jan-2021 BUPI/101019647290/10-01-2 021 10000.00 - 10348.83
19:24:38/UPI

13-Jan-2021 BUPI/101128151095/13-01-2 10000.00 - 348.83
021 16:05:39/UPI

14-Jan-2021 IMPS/101412177842/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 500.00 751.83

14-Jan-2021 IMPS/101418182956/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 100.00 851.83

14-Jan-2021 BUPI/101462914459/14-01-2 021 350.00 - 501.83
20:58:07/UPI

15-Jan-2021 BUPI/101538151175/15-01-2 021 250.00, - 251.83
11:48:06/UPI

15-Jan-2021 BUPI/101504831645/15-01-2 021 100.00 - 151.83
18:20:46/UPI

16-Jan-2021 BUPI/101615258652/16-01-2 021 150.00 - 1.83
15:53:22/UPI

16-Jan-2021 NEFT-MANNE HARSHAVARDAN R - 150.00 151.83

16-Jan-2021 BUPI/101687483284/16-01-2 021 51.00, - 100.83
20:34:53/UPI

17-Jan-2021 BUPI/101789116045/17-01-2 021 50.00 - 50.83
14:05:05/UPI

18-Jan-2021 IMPS/101808223740/MANNE V ISHNU VA - 120.00 170.83




18-Jan-2021 BUPI/101808356526/18-01-2 021 120.00 - 50.83
08:47:08/UPI

18-Jan-2021 BUPI/101889121802/18-01-2 021 - 2000.00 2050.83
10:35:46/UPI

18-Jan-2021 MEDR/Payu Payment/920519/ 1125.00 - 925.83

18-Jan-2021 IMPS/101812015820/Ashish Kansara - 1.00 926.83

19-Jan-2021 BUPI/101910386737/19-01-2 021 250.00 - 676.83
10:28:24/UPI

19-Jan-2021 BUPI/101914876159/19-01-2 021 500.00 - 176.83
14:31:28/UPI

20-Jan-2021 IMPS/102016931577/Razorpa y 390 - 1.00 177.83

Effective available balance as on 20-01-2021 20:41:11 is INR 177.83

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




